

Certificate of Analysis

Product Name	Heartlife
Suggested Dosage	1 per Serving
Suggested Directions for Use	Oral
VD Product Code	VD02192368
Manufactured Date	14/11/2020
VD Batch Number	HL95441
Reason for Change	New Batch

Product Specification

Appearance	Powder
Disintegration	< 30 minutes

Microbiology, PAH and Heavy Metals

Total Viable Aerobic Count	Not more than 10^5 cfu/g
Coliforms	Not more than 10^3 cfu/g
Yeast & Moulds	Not more than 10^4 cfu/g
Escherichia coli	Absence in 10g
Salmonella	Absence in 25g
Heavy Metals	Not more than 10ppm
PAH	$\leq 50\mu\text{g/kg}$

Additional Information

Irradiation Free	YES
Non - GMO	YES
Organic	NO
Kosher	YES
Halal	YES
Suitable for Vegetarians	YES
Suitable for Vegans	YES
Best Before Date	14/07/2023
Storage Conditions	15 - 30°C, 35 - 65% RH. Store in a cool, dry area protected from light and heat.

Ingredients and Claims

Raw Material	Source	Function	Compound Ingredients	Source Input Serving (450mg)
Green Tea Extract 95per Polyphenols 45per EGCG - 20:1	Plant (Camellia Sinensis)	Active	100%	50 mg
L-Arginine HCl	Fermented (Glucose)	Active	None	150 mg
Rice Bran Flour (Gluten Free)	Plant (Oryza Sativa(Bran)	Active	None	45 mg
Capsicum Extract 8:1 (Chilli) (Capsicum annum)	Plant (Capsicum Pepper Extract)	Active	Corn starch	2.5 mg
Nu Flow	Plant (Rice)	Active		10 mg
Hawthorn Extract 1.8% vitexin	Plant (Leaf of the Crataegus pinnatifida)	Active	5% Maltodextrin	12.5 mg
Allicin Powder	Plant (Garlic)	Active	None	180 mg

Shell Composition		
Raw Material	Source	Source Input Per Capsule (mg)
HPMC	Plant	96mg

Food Intolerance Data/ Allergen Labelling

Is the Product Free From:	Yes	No	Details
Celery or Celery Derivatives	✓		
Cereals containing Gluten (protein derived from Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt and Kamut)	✓		
Crustaceans or Crustaceans Derivatives (Lobster, Crab, Prawns, Shrimps, Langoustines etc)	✓		
Egg or Egg Derivatives	✓		
Fish or Fish Derivatives	✓		
Lupin or Lupin Derivatives	✓		
Milk or Milk Derivatives (including Lactose)	✓		
Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives (Oyster, Squid, Cockles, mussels, Scallops, Snails etc)	✓		
Nuts or nut Derivatives (Including any possible sources of cross contamination)	✓		

Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives	✓		
Mustard and Mustard Derivatives	✓		
Sesame seed or Sesame seed Derivatives	✓		
Soya and Soya Derivatives	✓		
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites at levels above 10mg/kg or 10mg/Litre expressed as SO ²	✓		

Notice

This is to certify that the above-mentioned product complies with all relevant current UK and EU Legislative requirements in regard to, Transmissible Spongiform Encephalopathies (TSE) and Bovine Spongiform Encephalopathy (BSE) for human food, and so are free of TSE/BSE.

This is also to certify that, during the course of their manufacture, the above-mentioned product did not come into contact with any materials, which could be derived from TSE/BSE risk materials.

Reference regulations: "EC directive 2000/13/EC", "EC directive 2003/89/EC", "EC directive 2007/68/EC" and "EC directive 2006/142/EC".

We confirm that the information above is sourced from the original manufacturers/suppliers Specification.

Document Created By: R Richmond

Signed:



Date: 14/13/2020



VolDox Ltd
63/66 Hatton Garden
Suite 23, Floor 5
London
EC1N 8LE
Tel: +44 (0) 208 0588879
Email: info@voldox.com
Web: www.VolDox.com

www.VolDox.com

Registered in England no. 09247970
VAT registration no. 219 4261 14

